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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

13 

1 

99 

11 

6 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Eero NÕGENE 

Markus ABRAM 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Alar PALLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.787 

3:01.664 

3:06.453 

3:34.261 

3:07.109 

Diff 

0.877 

5.666 

33.474 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

43.231 

50.066 

45.624 

44.799 

51.744 

3rd Last Tm 

43.553 

42.571 

49.448 

43.887 

43.813 

2nd Last Tm 

41.731 

43.416 

43.591 

48.221 

44.502 

Last Tm 

48.980 

42.151 

44.343 

44.070 

43.580 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:08:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:35:54 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

77 

15 

14 

17 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Reinis NITIŠŠ 

Janar MUTTIK 

Kristo KÜTT 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Kamikaz 3 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinisnitiss.com 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:55.246 

3:00.238 

3:08.481 

3:10.211 

Diff 

4.992 

13.235 

14.965 

4th Last Tm 

42.625 

43.920 

47.392 

50.489 

3rd Last Tm 

41.960 

46.901 

50.271 

46.203 

2nd Last Tm 

45.825 

42.968 

44.347 

45.802 

Last Tm 

41.636 

43.411 

43.251 

44.510 

Jokker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:08:09 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:40:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

88 

7 

44 

20 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Ronalds BALDINS 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semoc Bravo 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

LAF 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.900 

3:01.036 

3:08.359 

3:01.604 

Diff 

1.136 

8.459 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

42.736 

47.151 

48.818 

44.127 

3rd Last Tm 

46.772 

43.528 

43.468 

43.674 

2nd Last Tm 

43.381 

44.811 

45.355 

42.992 

Last Tm 

43.846 

42.271 

47.332 

47.509 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:08:13 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:44:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

77 

88 

15 

13 

7 

1 

99 

44 

14 

17 

11 

20 

6 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Reinis NITIŠŠ 
Sander SEPP 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Eero NÕGENE 
Markus ABRAM 
Ronalds BALDINS 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Alar PALLA 

Total Tm 

2:55.246 
2:59.900 
3:00.238 
3:00.787 
3:01.036 
3:01.664 
3:06.453 
3:08.359 
3:08.481 
3:10.211 
3:34.261 

Diff 

4.654 

4.992 

5.541 

5.790 

6.418 

11.207 

13.113 

13.235 

14.965 

39.015 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.787] 

- 

4  [3:01.664] 

4  [3:06.453] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.261] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:55.246] 

- 

4  [3:00.238] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.481] 

4  [3:10.211] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:59.900] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.036] 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.359] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

88 

7 

77 

13 

1 

44 

15 

14 

17 

99 

11 

20 

6 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Kenneth POHL 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ronalds BALDINS 
Reinis NITIŠŠ 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Markus ABRAM 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Alar PALLA 

M1. Total Tm 

2:55.932 

3:01.943 
3:09.423 
2:58.657 
2:55.967 
3:01.753 
3:32.299 
3:02.806 
3:06.294 
3:33.952 
54.980 

3:03.541 
3:02.682 

R1.  

50 
39 
34 
42 
45 
40 
33 
37 
35 
32 
31 
36 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:55.633 

2:54.692 
2:58.279 
3:04.335 
3:06.615 
2:57.733 
2:59.414 
2:58.861 
3:04.016 
1:06.536 
3:04.852 
2:56.518 
3:06.846 

R2.  

45 
50 
39 
35 
33 
40 
37 
38 
36 
31 
34 
42 
32 

M3. Total Tm 

2:59.900 

3:01.036 
2:55.246 
3:00.787 
3:01.664 
3:08.359 
3:00.238 
3:08.481 
3:10.211 
3:06.453 
3:34.261 

R3.  

45 
39 
50 
40 
38 
36 
42 
35 
34 
37 
33 
DQ 
DQ 

Total points 

140 
128 
123 
117 
116 
116 
112 
110 
105 
100 
98 
78 
70 

Championship 

16 
15 
0 
14 
13 
0 
0 
12 
11 
0 
10 
0 
9 

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:08:24 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77 

88 

1 

15 

17 

11 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Reinis NITIŠŠ 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Kamikaz 3 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinisnitiss.com 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:22.346 

4:24.446 

4:25.191 

4:29.477 

4:36.849 

4:45.571 

Diff 

2.100 

2.845 

7.131 

14.503 

23.225 

4th Last Tm 

41.641 

47.201 

42.346 

42.690 

44.350 

44.250 

3rd Last Tm 

43.127 

42.612 

42.880 

46.886 

44.263 

49.241 

2nd Last Tm 

46.494 

42.308 

42.006 

44.389 

44.051 

50.791 

Last Tm 

42.441 

42.382 

42.372 

43.325 

43.567 

44.785 

Jokker 

5 

3 

1 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:08:31 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:22:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

99 

44 

7 

13 

14 

20 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Ronalds BALDINS 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Sander SEPP 

Janar MUTTIK 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semoc Bravo 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

LAF 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:42.216 

4:43.079 

4:43.454 

3.123 

3.411 

3.545 

Diff 

0.863 

1.238 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.011 

42.708 

46.739 

3rd Last Tm 

48.676 

47.169 

43.117 

2nd Last Tm 

43.660 

43.875 

43.627 

Last Tm 

46.566 

46.156 

46.249 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

1 

2 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:28:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

6 

No. 

44 

77 

99 

1 

88 

7 

Name 

Ronalds BALDINS 

Kenneth POHL 

Markus ABRAM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

Total Tm 

4:31.607 

4:32.259 

4:35.431 

4:36.400 

53.432 

4:37.336 

Diff 

0.652 

3.824 

4.793 

DNF 

5.729 

4th Last Tm 

43.792 

43.018 

48.938 

43.982 

45.863 

3rd Last Tm 

48.598 

42.293 

44.059 

43.204 

42.753 

2nd Last Tm 

44.190 

46.906 

44.856 

45.023 

44.351 

Last Tm 

44.660 

50.226 

44.731 

44.609 

RETIRED 

45.170 

Jokker 

4 

5 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:34:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 15:30 


